Nicholas Aaron Glenn - Defendant

Case Number: F-2013-2076-E
Court: Denton County Court
Location: Denton, TX

esheet” type="text/css" href="style2.css">
The listed litigant(s) were involved with a Felony by Indictment court case at the Denton County Court near
Lewisville / Denton, Texas.

This case was filed on 12/12/2013.
Register of Actions
Case No. F-2013-2076-E

The State of Texas vs Nicholas Aaron Glenn § Case Type: Felony by Indictment
§ Date Filed: 10/18/2013
§ Location: 367th Judicial District Court
§ Judicial Officer: Barnes, Margaret E.
§ File Custody/Location: District Clerk's Office
§

Party Information
Lead Attorneys
Defendant Glenn, Nicholas Aaron Timothy Powers
Court Appointed
121 N Woodrow Lane,

1313 Pawnee TRL Denton, TX 76205

Carrollton, TX 75007

940-483-8000(W)
940-483-8300(F)

State or Iexas State Ur 1exas
Charge Information
Charges: Glenn, Nicholas Aaron Statute Level Date
1. CREDIT CARD OR DEBIT CARD ABUSE 3231 PC State Felony 06/27/2013
Events & Orders of the Court
DISPOSITIONS
01/02/2{Dik ition (Judicial Officer: Barnes, Margaret E.)
1. CREDIT CARD OR DEBIT CARD ABUSE
Deferred

01/09/2{Plda (Judicial Officer: Barnes, Margaret E.)
1. CREDIT CARD OR DEBIT CARD ABUSE
Guilty

01/09/2{Pettence:Deferred Adjudication (Judicial Officer: Barnes, Margaret E.)
1. CREDIT CARD OR DEBIT CARD ABUSE
CSCD 2 Years with Community Service of 160 Hours

OTHER EVENTS AND HEARINGS
07/24/2{Bohd

$5000

10/18/2{Mrde Bill of Indictment

Bond Set at $5000

10/24/2{0aurts' notice of setting

10/24/2f0aurts' notice of setting

11/07/2{Ar3aignment hearing (1:00 PM) (Judicial Officer Barnes, Margaret E.)

11/07/2{0aurt Setting / Plea Bargain Data / Continuance Data
11/07/. ing i di and Order inting Counsel (Judicial Officer: Barnes, Margaret E. )

11/12/2{Agplication for Court Appointed Attorney & Financial Affid.
Party: Glenn, Nicholas Aaron

11/18/2{Rexjuest for Notice of Intent to Offer Extraneous Conduct

Under Rule 404(b) and Evidence of Conviction under Rule 609(f) and Evidence of an Extraneous Crime or
Bad Act Under Article 37.07

12/12/2fAmnhouncement (1:00 PM) (Judicial Officer Barnes, Margaret E.)

12/13/2{0aurt Setting / Plea Bargain Data / Continuance Data
01/09/2(Plda Hearing (1:00 PM) (Judicial Officer Barnes, Margaret E.)

01/09/2{BiK of Costs signed by Defendant

01/09/ y's i asto i ion C e

and Risk of Deportation, Removal or Exclusion from the United States

01/09/2{Di4covery Stipulation

01/09/2{0xler of Deferred Adjudication (Judicial Officer: Barnes, Margaret E. )

01/09/2pNral Court's Certification of Defendant's Right of Appeal

01/09/2{Plda Documents

Plea Bargain Agreement, Waiver of Jury-Felony Plea of Guilty, Indictment/Information, Court's Admonition
of Statutory and Ci ituti Rights and D¢ 's Ac

01/09/2{Attorney Fees Expense Claim Form/Order Authorizing Payment (Judicial Officer: Barnes, Margaret E. )
Copy of payment order sent to County Auditor by interoffice mail.




10/21/2013
10/23/2013
12/02/2013
12/02/2013
12/23/2013
01/09/2014
01/10/2014
01/15/2014
01/15/2014
02/02/2014
02/18/2014
03/17/2014
03/17/2014
04/17/2014
04/17/2014
06/19/2014
06/19/2014

Transaction Assessment
Transaction Assessment
Payment
Transaction Assessment
Transaction Assessment
Transaction Assessment
Transaction Assessment
Payment
Transaction Assessment
Transaction Assessment
Payment
Payment
Transaction Assessment
Payment
Transaction Assessment
Payment
Transaction Assessment

Financial Information

Defendant Glenn, Nicholas Aaron
Total Financial Assessment
Total Payments and Credits
Balance Due as of 07/22/2014

Receipt # 2013-32469 Phillipowsky, Bruce

Receipt # 2014-1327 Phillipowsky, Natalie

Receipt # 2014-4143 Phillipowsky, Natalie
Receipt # 2014-7094 Phillipowsky, Natalie
Receipt # 2014-10256 Phillipowsky, Bruce
Receipt # 2014-16083 Phillipowsky, Bruce

1,320.00
600.00
720.00

224.00
15.00
(100.00)
2.00
34.00
1,000.00
12.00
(100.00)
2.00
25.00
(100.00)
(100.00)
2.00
(100.00)
2.00
(100.00)
2.00



